
Saarland Hurricanes 
Gameday-Roster GFL 2024

Datum: 20.07.2024
Uhrzeit: 16:00 Uhr
Game: SAH vs. Schwäbisch Hall Unicorns

Starting Offense

Nr Jersey Nachname Vorname Position A-Rule
1 0 Fuchs Marvin Wide Receiver
2 7 Keller Peter Wide Receiver
3 9 Menden Marian Wide Receiver
4 13 Corona Spencer Wide Receiver X
5 18 Kaegi Connor Quarterback X
6 40 Thompson Benjamin Runningback
7 59 Arend Leon Offensive Line
8 62 Schreiner Lucas Offensive Line
9 69 Ashford Ben Offensive Line

10 70 Shaw Dan Offensive Line
11 75 Griffith Kieran Offensive Line

Starting Defense

Nr Jersey Nachname Vorname Position A-Rule
1 1 Yildirim Firat Linebacker
2 4 Yildirim Mutlu Linebacker
3 6 Jakobs Thomas Cornerback
4 11 Roebuck Jonathan Safety X
5 16 Ikharo Emmanuel Safety
6 25 Rego Victor Cornerback
7 44 Leicher Ben Linebacker
8 58 Butler Avniel Defense End
9 90 Alane Teddy Defense Tackle X

10 97 Dolak Steven Defense End
11 99 Scheibe Tobias Nose Tackle

Stand: 19.07.2024



Saarland Hurricanes 
Gameday-Roster GFL 2024

Offense

Nr Jersey Nachname Vorname Position A-Rule
1 0 Fuchs Marvin Wide Receiver
2 2 Klein Jacub Runningback
3 7 Keller Peter Wide Receiver
5 9 Menden Marian Wide Receiver
6 13 Corona Spencer Wide Receiver X
7 18 Kaegi Connor Quaterback X
8 21 Braze Yanis Runningback
9 26 Jonczyk Allen Runningback

10 40 Thompson Benjamin Runningback
11 52 Breuer Nico Offensive Line
12 59 Arend Leon Offensive Line
13 62 Schreiner Lucas Offensive Line
14 69 Ashford Ben Offensive Line
15 70 Shaw Dan Offensive Line
16 75 Griffith Kieran Offensive Line
17 77 Schulz Andreas Offensive Line

Stand: 19.07.2024



Saarland Hurricanes 
Gameday-Roster GFL 2024

Defense

Nr Jersey Nachname Vorname Position A-Rule
1 1 Yildirim Firat Linebacker
2 3 Frötschl Tim Defensive Back
3 4 Yildirim Mutlu Linebacker
4 5 Füssler David Defensive Line
5 6 Jacob Thomas Defensive Back
6 10 Young Jason Defensive Back
7 11 Roebuck Jonathan Defensive Back X
8 16 Ikharo Emmanuel Defensive Back
9 17 Hall Lamar Defensive Back X

10 22 Klein Mika Linebacker
11 24 Senem Murat Linebacker
12 25 Rego Victor Defensive Back
13 27 Ledule Bastian Defensive Back
14 30 Schwarz Leon Defensive Back
15 36 Johnson Rory Linebacker X
16 44 Leicher Ben Linebacker
17 48 Wache Alexander Defensive End
18 58 Butler Avniel Defense End
19 83 Jösch Fabian Defense Line
20 90 Alane Teddy Defense Tackle X
21 97 Dolak Steven Defensive Line
22 98 Steinhauer Toni Defensive Line
23 99 Scheibe Tobias Defensive Line

Stand: 19.07.2024


